
状況 区画

1 176.26 ㎡ 53.31 坪 135,000 円

2 176.25 ㎡ 53.31 坪 120,000 円

3 176.26 ㎡ 53.31 坪 120,000 円

4 176.25 ㎡ 53.31 坪 120,000 円

5 176.25 ㎡ 53.31 坪 120,000 円

6 176.25 ㎡ 53.31 坪 120,000 円

商談中 7 176.25 ㎡ 53.31 坪 120,000 円

8 177.32 ㎡ 53.63 坪 120,000 円

状況 区画

9 177.32 ㎡ 53.63 坪 110,000 円

10 177.32 ㎡ 53.63 坪 110,000 円

11 177.32 ㎡ 53.63 坪 110,000 円

12 177.32 ㎡ 53.63 坪 110,000 円

13 177.61 ㎡ 53.72 坪 120,000 円

14 177.26 ㎡ 53.62 坪 135,000 円

15 177.32 ㎡ 53.63 坪 120,000 円

16 177.31 ㎡ 53.63 坪 120,000 円

状況 区画

17 177.34 ㎡ 53.64 坪 120,000 円

18 177.31 ㎡ 53.63 坪 120,000 円

19 178.17 ㎡ 53.89 坪 135,000 円

商談中 20 175.2 ㎡ 52.99 坪 110,000 円

商談中 21 236.6 ㎡ 71.57 坪 85,000 円

商談中 22 240.27 ㎡ 72.68 坪 90,000 円

商談中 23 212.97 ㎡ 64.42 坪 88,000 円

商談中 24 208.38 ㎡ 63.03 坪 90,000 円

25 167.77 ㎡ 50.75 坪 110,000 円

面積（㎡） 面積（坪） 坪単価

面積（㎡） 面積（坪） 坪単価

面積（㎡） 面積（坪） 坪単価



7,200,000 円

6,400,000 円

6,400,000 円

6,400,000 円

6,400,000 円

6,400,000 円

6,400,000 円

6,430,000 円

5,900,000 円

5,900,000 円

5,900,000 円

5,900,000 円

6,440,000 円

7,230,000 円

6,430,000 円

6,430,000 円

6,430,000 円

6,430,000 円

7,260,000 円

5,610,000 円

6,340,000 円

6,540,000 円

5,670,000 円

5,670,000 円

5,580,000 円

販売価格

販売価格

販売価格


